
Bukit Jalil, Kuala Lumpur

30 Apr - 4 May 2025

Kejohanan Para Memanah Kebangsaan Siri 1/2025

Recurve Men Open Category 1

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 616 CHARLIE Jikulis SAB 6  (25,25,27)

8/ 376 MUHAMMAD IZHAN AZHAR Bin Suhaimi MEL 0  (7,23,19)

5/ 444 FAIZAL Bin Saimin SAB 4  (21,20,18,15,18)

4/ 491 MUHAMMAD HARITH SYAZWAN Mohd Alshokre PAH 6  (18,16,22,18,24)

3/ 558 AHMAD JAFFRI Jamaluddin MSNM 0  (20,21,21)

6/ 443 MUHAMMAD FAKHRUL HAKIMIE Bin Mohd Fauzi WPKL 6  (23,25,22)

7/ 391 AFDAL Haqimy PAH 2  (20,23,21,15)

2/ 566 FREDOLINE Modius SAB 6  (25,21,26,24)

CHARLIE J (SAB)

6  (25,23,25)

MUHAMMAD HARITH SYAZWAN MA (PAH)

0  (19,16,23)

MUHAMMAD FAKHRUL HAKIMIE BMF (WPKL)

0  (17,19,17)

FREDOLINE M (SAB)

6  (19,24,21)

CHARLIE J (SAB)

6  (24,28,24,26)

FREDOLINE M (SAB)

2  (21,28,24,22)

MUHAMMAD HARITH SYAZWAN MA (PAH)

4  (15,15,27,22,19)

MUHAMMAD FAKHRUL HAKIMIE BMF (WPKL)

6  (20,19,20,14,27)

GOLD

CHARLIE J (SAB)

SILVER

FREDOLINE M (SAB)

BRONZE

MUHAMMAD FAKHRUL HAKIMIE BMF (WPKL)

Final Rank
1 CHARLIE Jikulis SAB
2 FREDOLINE Modius SAB
3 MUHAMMAD FAKHRUL HAKIMIE Bin Mohd Fauzi WPKL
4 MUHAMMAD HARITH SYAZWAN Mohd Alshokre PAH
5 FAIZAL Bin Saimin SAB 4 (92)
6 AFDAL Haqimy PAH 2 (79)
7 AHMAD JAFFRI Jamaluddin MSNM 0 (62)
8 MUHAMMAD IZHAN AZHAR Bin Suhaimi MEL 0 (49)
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Bukit Jalil, Kuala Lumpur

30 Apr - 4 May 2025

Kejohanan Para Memanah Kebangsaan Siri 1/2025

Recurve Men Open Category 1

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 616 CHARLIE Jikulis SAB

-Bye-

9/ 297 HARESHVARAN Sekar WPKL 5  (14,16,15,19,21-T. 3)

8/ 376 MUHAMMAD IZHAN AZHAR Bin Suhaimi MEL 6  (16,14,16,14,21-T. 4)

5/ 444 FAIZAL Bin Saimin SAB

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 491 MUHAMMAD HARITH SYAZWAN Mohd Alshokre PAH

3/ 558 AHMAD JAFFRI Jamaluddin MSNM

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 443 MUHAMMAD FAKHRUL HAKIMIE Bin Mohd Fauzi WPKL

7/ 391 AFDAL Haqimy PAH

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 566 FREDOLINE Modius SAB

CHARLIE J (SAB)

6  (25,25,27)

MUHAMMAD IZHAN AZHAR BS (MEL)

0  (7,23,19)

FAIZAL BS (SAB)

4  (21,20,18,15,18)

MUHAMMAD HARITH SYAZWAN MA (PAH)

6  (18,16,22,18,24)

AHMAD JAFFRI J (MSNM)

0  (20,21,21)

MUHAMMAD FAKHRUL HAKIMIE BMF (WPKL)

6  (23,25,22)

AFDAL H (PAH)

2  (20,23,21,15)

FREDOLINE M (SAB)

6  (25,21,26,24)

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

AR_C75A Page 2/2Report Created: 03 May 2025 03:26 @ UTC+08:00

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Final Brackets Individual
	Recurve Men Open Category 1


